
JAHA Winter 2017
Playoff Schedule

FINAL

Tier Game # Day Date Time Teams

Tier 40 1 Monday 20-Mar 9:00 PM Rank 1 vs Rank 4

Tier 40 2 Monday 20-Mar 10:15 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3

Tier 40 3 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2

*Tier 40 4 Tuesday 28-Mar 6:45 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

Tier 40 5 Thursday 30-Mar 9:15 PM Loser Game 4 vs Winner Game 3

Tier 40 6 Sunday 2-Apr 4:00 PM Winner Game 4 vs Winner Game 5

Tier Game # Day Date Time Teams

Tier A 1 Sunday 19-Mar 7:45 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3

Tier A 2 Thursday 23-Mar 8:00 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 1

Tier A 3 Sunday 26-Mar 5:15 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2

Tier A 4 Sunday 2-Apr 7:45 PM Winner Game 2 vs Winner Game 3

Tier Game # Day Date Time Teams

Tier B 1 Sunday 19-Mar 4:00 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3

Tier B 2 Tuesday 21-Mar 9:15 PM Rank 4 vs Rank 5

Tier B 3 Thursday 23-Mar 9:15 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 2

Tier B 4 Sunday 26-Mar 7:45 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2

Tier B 5 Monday 27-Mar 10:15 PM Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4

Tier B 6 Tuesday 28-Mar 9:15 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 3

Tier B 7 Thursday 30-Mar 8:00 PM Loser Game 6 vs Winner Game 5

Tier B 8 Sunday 2-Apr 5:15 PM Winner Game 6 vs Winner Game 7

Tier Game # Day Date Time Teams

Tier C 1 Sunday 19-Mar 6:30 PM Rank 1 vs Rank 4

Tier C 2 Tuesday 21-Mar 10:30 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3

Tier C 3 Sunday 26-Mar 4:00 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

Tier C 4 Monday 27-Mar 9:00 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2

Tier C 5 Wednesday 29-Mar 9:00 PM Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4

Tier C 6 Sunday 2-Apr 6:30 PM Winner Game 3 vs Winner Game 5

Tier Game # Day Date Time Teams

Tier W 1 Sunday 19-Mar 5:15 PM Rank 2 vs Rank 3

Tier W 2 Sunday 19-Mar 9:00 PM Rank 4 vs Rank 5

Tier W 3 Wednesday 22-Mar 7:45 PM Rank 1 vs Winner Game 2

Tier W 4 Wednesday 22-Mar 9:00 PM Loser Game 1 vs Loser Game 2

Tier W 5 Thursday 23-Mar 10:30 PM Loser Game 3 vs Winner Game 4

Tier W 6 Sunday 26-Mar 6:30 PM Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 3

*Tier W 7 Tuesday 28-Mar 8:00 PM Loser Game 6 vs Winner Game 5

Tier W 8 Wednesday 29-Mar 7:45 PM Winner Game 6 vs Winner Game 7

Games marked with an asterisk* have been changed from the original schedule.


